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 CORN PRODUCTION - 2004 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
TOP TEN COUNTIES: 

(Bushels)

McLean 
 
Iroquois 
 
La Salle 
 
Livingston 
 
Champaign 
 
Bureau 
 
Lee 
 
Sangamon 
 
Henry 
 
Whiteside 

61,771,500 
 

59,763,200 
 

54,129,600 
 

53,358,800 
 

52,906,300 
 

49,978,200 
 

45,251,000 
 

43,353,600 
 

42,333,600 
 

39,875,700 
 

 
MILLION BUSHELS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Less than 35 
 
 
35 to 39.9 
 
 
40 to 49.9 
 
 
50 or more 


